2018-08-19 : Souvenir Gilbert Faraut

Race results : 12345FJE
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Antoine
Mathis
Jérémy
Maxime
Mathieu
Andrea
Florian
Julien
Pablo
Jean-Philippe
Fabrice
Fabien
Pascal
Francois
Anthony
Didier
Jean-Pierre
Cyrille
Xavier
Philippe
Thomas
Patrice
Olivier
Pascal
Emmanuel
Alexandre
Jérbme
Mario
Thibault
Thierry
Thomas
Fabrice
André
Damien
Steeve
Mehdi
Benjamin
Charles-Henri
Gilles
Emerick
Axel
Rodolphe
Pascal
Philippe
Alessandro
Alain
Patrick
Yves
Judith
Joél
Coralie
Fanny

Berlin
LEBEAU
Millo
FOLCO
Passot
Romuali
BATAILLE
Brun
Sanchez
VALENTI
Perez
Teribat
MICHEL
Airault
Thibert
LANGASQUE
Millo
RAYEBOIS
ARSAC
TUFFET
RONTEIX
VITALE
GARAVAGNO
PETERS
BAYLET
Thonnon

LE BELICARD
D'AMICO
RENOUD
JOIRIS
DESROCHES
Martz

Caillet
BENON
BERANGER
Le Moigne
Saccenti
PEROT
GNAGNI
Dilard
Faucan
Von-Berg

BARBAGELATA

Boudeville
Zemma
AMEUR
DUFOUR
BARDOS
Phelide
Ferrara
Fischer
Passot

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Menton

VTT Levens

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
bicistore cycling team
Sprinter Club de Nice
Sprinter Club de Nice
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Rochevillois

VS Narbonnais

Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois
CAPeymeinade

Vélo Club Menton
UCMonaco

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Vélo Club Rochevillois
Cavigal Nice Sports
CSPMercantour

IFCNice

Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Vélo Club Menton

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Vélo Club Rochevillois
CSPMercantour

Union Cycliste Grassoise
IFCNice

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
IFCNice

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Sprinter Club de Nice
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
UCMonaco

Tobesport

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme

Page 1 - (13/08/2025)

S1

S1
S1
S3

S1

Sv1
V3
V3
Sv2
S1

V2
Sv2
V4
S2
V3
S2
S3
V2
V4
V4
V3
S4
Sv4
V4
Sv4
S4
S2
S2
V3
S4
S4
V3
S4
S4

A5
V4
A5
S1
A5
A5
SV5

S3

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4



